$768,828 - 1155 Weyburn Lane # 9, San Jose

MLS® #ML82000028

$768,828
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 852 sqft s
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, San Jose,

LOW HOA!! Superb Cupertino Condo -Chic
and Hip -Get ready to fall in love! BRAND
NEW INTERIOR, recessed lighting, NEW
never before used kitchen! New quartz
counters, NEW cabinets, NEW sink + disposal,
NEW stainless steel appliances, NEW GFCI
outlets, NEW electrical and plumbing thru-out,
bright and cheery! NEW floors, airy staircase,
private outdoor patio, sliding glass doors
letting natural light in. Great sunlight/view from
upstairs balcony. WASHER/DRYER hookups
in unit (upgrade from most!) PLUS Pool, PLUS
Prime Silicon Valley location ~2 miles to
APPLE HQ, walk to Calabazas Park, H-Matrt,
Ranch 99, 85Degrees, Home Depot,
restaurants, moments to Hwy 85, Cupertino
Main Street and so much more! Excellent
Cupertino Schools. HOA PAYS for WATER
and GARBAGE! Plus HOA maintains roof,
exterior paint and maintenance - easy living!!!
Carport has storage, extra car parking is very
easy on street right by front door. Additional
value-add possibilities exist! 1/2 baths and
Split Systems (AC) have been added to other
units in the complex. Excellent rental /
investment property.

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® # ML82000028
Price $768,828



Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 852

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1962

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Closed

Listing Agent Tracy Pina

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

Community Information

Address 1155 Weyburn Lane # 9
Area 699 - Not Defined
Subdivision N/A

City San Jose

County Santa Clara

Zip Code 95129

Amenities

Amenities Management, Spa/Hot Tub, Trash, Water
Parking Spaces 1

Parking Carport

Garages Carport

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Exterior

Roof Composition

Interior

Interior Features Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator
Heating Wall Furnace

Cooling Wall/Window Unit(s)

# of Stories 2

School Information



District Other

Elementary Other
Middle Other
High Lynbrook

Additional Information

Date Listed March 28th, 2025
Days on Market 108

Zoning RM

Short Sale N

RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 12th, 2025 at 8:56pm PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



